6,676
9,885

78
1,265
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172,400
1,800
12

14

9.9

434

600

350

592,387
65,046
102,940
17,621
35,697
5,453
15,254
12

86
1,107

ROSSMOOR FACT SHEET

GENERAL

Manors (Residences)
Population

Average Age
Residential Buildings
Libraries

Clubhouses

Swimming Pools

Tennis Courts

Indoor Pickleball Courts
Outdoor Pickleball Courts
Community Bldg. Sq. Ft.
Acres of Ground

Acres of Parking Lots
Miles of Road

Miles of Hiking Trails
Street Lights

Street Signs

Fire Hydrants
TRANSPORTATION
Fleet-wide Miles Driven
Fixed Route Rides

Fixed Route Miles
Dial-A-Bus Rides
Dial-A-Bus Miles
Paratransit Rides
Paratransit Miles

Buses in Service
Trucks/Vans in Service
Auto Shop Work Orders

2017

90,061
5,625

2

950

27
55,719

820
235

42
12,419
110
3,137
24,720
8,215

3,245,681
7,393
1,656

358

32,777
39,700
571
7,924

Golden Rain Foundation

FITNESS

Fitness Center Visits

Pool Visits

GOLF

Golf Courses

Golf Club Members

Holes

Rounds Played
RECREATION

Free Events

Clubs & Organizations
Ticketed Events

Events Tickets Sold
Excursions

Excursion Enrollees

Facility Bookings

Custodial Set-ups

PUBLIC SAFETY

Incoming Gate Access Total
Total Calls for Service

Calls for Medical Assistance
Calls for Stairtrac Assistance
MUTUAL OPERATIONS
Service Calls Received
Work Orders Processed
Manor Sales Processed

Golden Rain Handyman Visits
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